
MEMBERSHIPS

Monthly Memberships

Unlimited Classes/week
2 classes/week
Gym Access Only
Student (16+ - gym access only)

One time Payments

10 Class Pass (valid for 3 months)
Drop-In Class

$155.00

$125.00

$80.00

$50.00

$200.00

$25.00

All memberships are billed monthly except, 10 class pass and drop-ins
which are one time payments. All prices are subject to 13% HST. 10 class

pass is valid for 3 months, starting from the day of your first class.


