

MEMBERSHIPS

Monthly Memberships

Unlimited Classes/week	\$155.00
2 classes/week	\$125.00
Gym Access Only	\$80.00
Student (16+ - gym access only)	\$50.00

One time Payments

10 Class Pass (valid for 3 months)	\$200.00
Drop-In Class	\$25.00

All memberships are billed monthly except, 10 class pass and drop-ins which are one time payments. All prices are subject to 13% HST. 10 class pass is valid for 3 months, starting from the day of your first class.